
FFL Level 00
31700

FFL Level 01
35450

FFL Level 02
38600

FFL Level 03
41750

FFL Level 04
44900

FFL Level R5
48350

51

FFL Level 0L
31020

3 42

?
?

16.13 m²
Double Bedroom 1

14.40 m²
Kitchen/Dining 25.26 m²

Living Room

14.21 m²
Double Bedroom 2

40.13 m²
Kitchen/Living/Dining

14.20 m²
Double Bedroom 2

40.16 m²
Kitchen/Living/Dining

FFL Parapet
49460

15.97 m²
Double Bedroom 1

26.34 m²

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

8.87 m²
Terrace

8.87 m²
Terrace

8.79 m²
Terrace

2.19 m²
En-Suite

11
10

34
50

31
50

31
50

31
50

37
50

68
0

16.16 m²
Double Bedroom 1

35.150

38.515 38.515

41.450

44.815

8.63 m²
Terrace

8.40 m²
Terrace

2935 3600 3600

2400 2500
2400

2500

25002500

2500 2500

250025002500

2500

2935

42050

FFL Level 00
31700

FFL Level 01
35450

FFL Level 02
38600

FFL Level 03
41750

FFL Level 04
44900

FFL Level R5
48350

EC

FFL Level 0L
31020

D

25.26 m²
Living Room

7.13 m²
Hall

7.12 m²
Hall

9.68 m²
Hall

FFL Parapet
49460

3.30 m²
Ensuite

4.37 m²
Bathroom

4.47 m²
Bathroom

40.13 m²
Kitchen/Living/Dining

6.44 m²
Hall

40.16 m²
Kitchen/Living/Dining

4.27 m²
Bathroom

4.44 m²
Bathroom

11
10

34
50

31
50

31
50

31
50

37
50

68
0

2500 2500

24002500

2500 2500 2500

36003600
3600 3540

25002500

2500

8.40 m²
Terrace

8.63 m²
Terrace

38515

15
85

82
5

Refer to table below for drawing 
references

Unit Type Setting Out 15.01

Drawing Type

Kitchen Types 15.21

Bathroom Types 15.41

Sections 16.01

Elevations 17.01

Construction Details 35.01

Communal/Plant Areas 15.80

10.5.01Window/Door schedules

1
16.02

1
16.02

2
16.02

2
16.02

2
16.04

1
16.01

1
16.01

2
16.01

1
16.04

1
16.03

2
16.03

2
16.03

Rear 
Access

Main 
Entrance

Residential

Access

Residential

Access

Ingleton

Billericay
Cambridge
Colchester
London
Norwich

Vision, form and function
Wood

London
1 Alie Street

London  E1 8DE

T: 020 7680 4400
www.ingletonwood.co.uk

LEGEND: DO NOT SCALE

All dimensions to be verified on site by Main Contractor before the start of any 
shop drawings or work whatsoever either on their own behalf or that of sub-
contractors.

Report any discrepancies to the Contract Administrator at once.

This drawing is to be read with all relevant Architect's and Engineer's drawings 
and other relevant information.

© Ingleton Wood LLP

Project:

Drawing Title:

Client:

Revision:File Ref:

Status: Purpose of Issue:

Scale @ A1: Project No:

Rev: Date: Description
:

Chk: Apr:

Issuing Office:

London

0 1 2 3 4 5m 10m

Scale: 1:100

E

As indicated

Regents Park Estate
Dick Collins Hall

Building Sections 2

Lovell Partnership Ltd.

S4 For Planning

DCH - IW - XX - ZZ - DR - A - 16.02

84923

1 : 10012.01

Section 31
1 : 10012.01

Section 42

CEILING LEVEL 
REFERENCE SYMBOL

xxxx cl

xxxx - CEILING LEVEL 
FROM FFL REF

N

1 : 200

Block Plan

A 28.04.17 Amendments made to suit clients comments following
white line exercise

JR JR

B 21.06.17 Amended to suit NDA commenst and structural
engineers elements

LS JR
C 18.08.17 Render linings shown to terraces/balconies LS JR
D 06.12.17 Construction Issue ET JR
E 28.02.19 Planning Issue LS JR


	Sheets
	16.02 - Building Sections 2


